OP-HIPPOKISAT TULOKSET 8.8.2011
TYTOT 5v 40 m

1 Siiri Honko 10,03
2 Sini Sammalisto 10,06
3 Milja-Maria Lahti 10,27
4 Emmi Joensuu 10,59
5 Tara Anttila 11,00
6 Katariina Leppdaho 11,00
7 Janetta Hautamaki 11,12
8 Juulia Ojala 11,20
9 Olivia Mertaniemi 11,35
10 Henna Rintakari 11,37
11 Tuuli Honkaniemi 11,42
12 Neea Raja-aho 11,44
13 Inkeri Méntykangas 11,81
14 Saarai Pyhélahti 12,95
15 Mirella Nygard 13,06
16 lidaliina Koivisto 13,29
17 Milla Jokela 13,33
18 Katariina Kiviméaki 13,44
19 Jasmin Pokela 13,81
20 Noora Heikkila 14,44
21 Senni Honkaniemi 15,74
22 Emilia Salo 16,33
23 Ilona Mikkola 17,01
24 Emilia Kivimaki 17,58
25 Siiri Elgland 18,39
26 Matleena Uusitalo 18,40
27 Iines Sikkila 45,45

POJAT 5v 40 m

1 Samuel Langhed 8,96

2 Oskari Halla-aho 9,88

3 Mikko Matintupa 10,20
4 Samu Mattila 10,36
5 Veikka Etula 10,41
6 Miko Paalanen 10,88
7 Juuso Mintyniemi 11,28
8 Elmeri Tuomela 11,79
9 Matias Saukko 11,85
10 Juho Rénkimies 12,00
11 Ville Isokangas 12,24
12 Ville-Veikko Lammi 12,81
13 Miika Etula 13,02
14 Sakari Sammalisto 13,43
15 Julius Pakka 14,66
16 Benjamin de Silva 15,18
17 Jesse Méntyniemi 15,38
18 Jussi Herrala 15,66
19 Miska Paalanen 16,18
20 Kristian Juoperi 17,60
21 Niilo Isokangas 17,98
22 Mikael Honkaniemi 23,56



Nestori Heikkila

TYTOT 6v 40 m

O 0 IO DN W~

Roosa Nuolikoski
Lyydia Murto
Amanda Tuomela
Inka Rajala

Sofia Elgland
Ella Pesu
Susanna Orava
Iida Herrala
Ronja Heikkild

POJAT 6v 40 m

O 0 IO DN W~

Ville-Veikko Keski-Levijoki

Atte Salmenautio

Matias Honkaniemi

Jesperi Puumala
Otso Tallbacka
Matias Uusitalo
Juuso Pakka
Konsta Hyvonen
Aatu Mikela

TYTOT 7v40 m

AW N —

Emilia Kangas
Lilja Lehtela
Katariina Orava
Jenna Hautamaki

POJAT 7v 40 m

O 0 1N DN W~

Siilas Pyhélahti
Olavi Yli-Mannila
Onni Tallbacka
Onni Mertaniemi
Matti Herrala
Niko Raja-aho
Veeti Hautala
Taneli Halla-aho
Eemeli Koivisto

TYTOT 8v40 m

NN N AW

Venla Hianninen
Aada Koskela
Jennika Etula
Katariina Herrala
Isabel de Silva
Emma Rajala
Annika Kiviméki

dns

8,71
9,20
9,22
9,68
9,81
9,97
10,74
10,86
11,15

8,46
9,30
9,95
10,32
10,40
10,78
10,86
11,86
13,04

8,99
9,19
9,80
10,02

8,21
8,29
8,43
8,75
9,05
9,15
9,24
9,25
9,94

7,53
7,99
8,25
8,57
8,66
8,74
8,89



POJAT 8v 40 m

—_— = 0 00 IO\ N B~ WN —

0
1

Riku Salmenautio
Roni Nygérd
Manu Torppa
Juhana Mikkola
Heikki Lehteld
Elias Mertaniemi
Jere Pakka
Artturi Puumala
Jere Honkaniemi
Jerry Pokela

Vili Levijoki

POJAT 9v 40 m

DN AW N =

Antton Peltomaéki
Onni Rintakari
Kasper Mékeld
Tiitus Rantakangas
Akseli Tuomela

TYTOT 9v 40 m

1

Jenna Pakka

TYTOT 10v 40 m

1

Anna Koivisto

POJAT 10v 40 m

N NN R W

Jesperi Salo
Kristoffer de Silva
Ilari Mikkola
Tuukka Etula
Aleksi Yli-Mannila
Oskari Leppéaho
Niko Nygard

TYTOT 11v 60 m

AW N —

Eucabeth Kivikangas
Vilma Hanninen
Armi Heiti

Senni Penninkangas

POJAT 11v 60 m

1
2

Lauri Lehtela
Mikael Kangas

TYTOT 15v 100 m

1
2

Siru Viitasaari
Eucabeth Kivikangas

7,85
8,05
8,06
8,16
8,26
8,33
8,72
8,99
9,30
9,50
9,89

7,24
7,28
7,79
9,78
13,34

8,02

7,62

6,98
7,04
7,15
7,18
7,53
7,61
7,85

9,82
9,97
10,29
10,59

10,78
10,80

15,01
16,38



TYTOT 7v pallo

1 Emilia Kangas 13,07
2 Emma Rajala 9,16
3 Roosa Nuolikoski 8,92
4 Lilja Lehtela 8,10
5 Katariina Orava 7,68
6 Jenna Hautamaki 7,09
POJAT 7v pallo
1 Olavi Yli-Mannila 27,66
2 Onni Mertaniemi 17,22
3 Veeti Hautala 16,95
4 Eemeli Koivisto 16,18
5 Onni Tallbacka 14,33
6 Siilas Pyhélahti 13,88
7 Niko Raja-aho 12,58
8 Matti Herrala 10,83
9 Taneli Halla-aho 9,18
TYTOT 8v pallo
1 Venla Hanninen 19,60
2 Isabel de Silva 13,79
3 Aada Koskela 12,10
4 Katariina Herrala 10,96
5 Annika Kiviméki 9,37
6 Emma Rajala 9,16
7 Jennika Etula 7,12
POJAT 8v pallo
1 Manu Torppa 31,56
2 Jere Honkaniemi 24,88
3 Roni Nygard 23,20
4 Jere Pakka 22,58
5 Elias Mertaniemi 18,78
6 Riku Salmenautio 18,58
7 Jerry Pokela 16,42
8 Heikki Lehtela 15,20
9 Artturi Puumala 14,32
10 Tuomas Anttila 13,42
11 Juhana Mikkola 10,60
12 Vili Levijoki 7,67
TYTOT 9v pallo
1 Jenna Pakka 21,40
2 Sofia Salmenautio 12,50
POJAT 9v pallo
1 Antton Peltomaéki 34,90

2 Onni Rintakari 29,90



AN DN b~ W

Akseli Heikkila
Kasper Mikela
Tiitus Rantakangas
Akseli Tuomela

TYTOT 10v pallo

1

Anna Koivisto

POJAT 10v pallo

NN N AW

Aleksi Yli-Mannila
Jesperi Salo
Kristoffer de Silva
Oskari Leppdaho
Tuukka Etula

Niko Nygard

Ilari Mikkola

TYTOT 11v pituus

AW~

Vilma Hénninen
Armi Heiti

Senni Penninkangas
Fiia Koskela

POJAT 11v pituus

AW N —

Mikael Kangas
Lauri Lehtela
Ilari Mikkola
Oskari Leppéaho

POJAT 13v kuula

1

Wiljami Koskela

25,16
24,50
17,20
6,56

15,98

56,02
52,50
44,20
41,24
40,10
39,08
20,42

3,79
3,61
3,54
3,52

3,69
3,51
3,42
3,05

9,39
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